
Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX125 - LCQ

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 89 - BERTO T. - KTM

37.4791 12:21:45.607

37.2672 12:22:22.874

37.6213 12:23:00.495

37.5574 12:23:38.052

37.8715 12:24:15.923

37.5916 12:24:53.514

37.5297 12:25:31.043

36.9888 12:26:08.031

38.9379 12:26:46.968

2 - 828 - PAVAN D. - KTM

41.5281 12:21:48.725

38.6042 12:22:27.329

37.4383 12:23:04.767

37.3164 12:23:42.083

38.1595 12:24:20.242

37.7956 12:24:58.037

38.3117 12:25:36.348

38.9568 12:26:15.304

37.9679 12:26:53.271

3 - 771 - BONAZZI F. - KTM

39.3111 12:21:47.826

36.3312 12:22:24.157

37.6513 12:23:01.808

37.1634 12:23:38.971

38.1615 12:24:17.132

39.0236 12:24:56.155

38.8997 12:25:35.054

39.7268 12:26:14.780

40.3739 12:26:55.153

4 - 60 - LA SCALA A. - KTM

40.2961 12:21:49.693

39.4352 12:22:29.128

37.5873 12:23:06.715

38.5314 12:23:45.246

38.3875 12:24:23.633

38.5186 12:25:02.151

38.1897 12:25:40.340

38.3478 12:26:18.687

39.8869 12:26:58.573

5 - 12 - SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki

42.4641 12:21:52.007

38.9772 12:22:30.984

38.6133 12:23:09.597

38.5744 12:23:48.171

38.6475 12:24:26.818

39.2026 12:25:06.020

38.0927 12:25:44.112

38.1628 12:26:22.274

38.3939 12:27:00.667

6 - 838 - ERMINI P. - KTM

40.8721 12:21:50.135

40.0892 12:22:30.224

40.3553 12:23:10.579

39.1714 12:23:49.750

39.4955 12:24:29.245

39.1616 12:25:08.406

39.5967 12:25:48.002

41.3928 12:26:29.394

39.2009 12:27:08.594

7 - 24 - CANTERGIANI C. - Ktm

39.4441 12:21:48.392

39.8772 12:22:28.269

39.1743 12:23:07.443

39.6514 12:23:47.094

38.9265 12:24:26.020

40.3916 12:25:06.411

40.7297 12:25:47.140

42.8488 12:26:29.988

41.8369 12:27:11.824

8 - 27 - BUSCA C. - Yamaha

38.7981 12:21:55.766

40.1062 12:22:35.872

39.5683 12:23:15.440

40.4034 12:23:55.843

39.1185 12:24:34.961

40.0296 12:25:14.990

39.5457 12:25:54.535

39.7468 12:26:34.281

40.4509 12:27:14.731

9 - 121 - GERMANO A. - Yamaha

41.4621 12:21:51.679

40.9262 12:22:32.605

39.4103 12:23:12.015

39.7744 12:23:51.789

42.0995 12:24:33.888

42.6966 12:25:16.584

44.2077 12:26:00.791

42.2858 12:26:43.076

44.0069 12:27:27.082

10 - 291 - GENTOSO D. - Yamaha

43.6071 12:21:54.820

58.2362 12:22:53.056

44.6163 12:23:37.672

43.4574 12:24:21.129

44.6355 12:25:05.764

43.6816 12:25:49.445

44.5597 12:26:34.004

43.4578 12:27:17.461

Fastest lap: 36.331 
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11 - 111 - NICOLI R. - Suzuki

43.0311 12:21:53.303

40.2102 12:22:33.513

39.8903 12:23:13.403

01:05.0014 12:24:18.404

41.1935 12:24:59.597

38.9116 12:25:38.508

41.7227 12:26:20.230

12 - 377 - DELBARBA B. - Yamaha

41.7991 12:21:52.698

41.6262 12:22:34.324

40.4903 12:23:14.814

51.9774 12:24:06.791

43.0955 12:24:49.886

44.0636 12:25:33.949

01:22.1557 12:26:56.104

13 - 380 - PIAZZA M. - Husqvarna

40.7301 12:21:50.623

39.2232 12:22:29.846

39.2103 12:23:09.056

38.7374 12:23:47.793

01:32.6175 12:25:20.410

Fastest lap: 36.331 
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